
Monthly Traffic Report
Asheville Regional Airport
June 2019

Jun 2019 Jun 2018
Percentage

Change *CYTD-2019 *CYTD-2018
Percentage

ChangeCategory *MOV12-2019 *MOV12-2018
Percentage

Change

Passenger Traffic
Enplaned
Deplaned

77,313
77,790

52,845
53,758

360,785 247,354
357,774 246,707

46.3%
44.7%

Total 155,103 106,603 45.5% 718,559 494,061

45.9%
45.0%

45.4%

681,607
677,459

521,686
521,507

1,359,066 1,043,193 30.3%

30.7%
29.9%

Aircraft Operations
Airlines
Commuter/
Air Taxi

Subtotal
General
Aviation

Military

Subtotal

1,115 751

4,271

1,262 1,085

4,797

237 370

2,377

Total

1,836

4,508 5,167

6,885 7,003

48.5%

16.3%

29.5%

-11.0%

-35.9%

-12.8%

-1.7%

5,895

4,799

1,491

4,122

4,100

1,587

8,383

10,653

4,168

11,003

10,839

3,101

43.0%

17.0%

30.1%

7.5%

-6.0%

6.5%

13.0%

31.3%

1.7%

14.7%

-7.4%

-25.6%

-9.0%

-2.2%

10,694 8,222 21,842 19,036

21,457 19,959 40,229 43,449

22,948 21,546

33,642 29,768

43,330 47,617

65,172 66,653

Fuel Gallons
100LL
Jet A (GA)

Subtotal
Jet A (A/L)

Total

154,941
16,726

630,222

147,928
16,227

419,771

533,287
81,699

2,924,994

592,688
73,580

1,912,519

1,398,546
171,566

5,370,424

1,474,556
170,219

3,951,842

171,667 164,155 4.6% -7.7% -4.5%614,986 666,268 1,570,112 1,644,775

801,889 583,926 37.3% 37.3% 24.0%3,539,980 2,578,787 6,940,536 5,596,617

3.1%
4.7%

11.0%
-10.0%

0.8%
-5.2%

50.1% 52.9% 35.9%

Monday, July 29, 2019

*CYTD = Calendar Year to Date and *Mov12 = Moving Twelve Months.


